Classifica Definitiva

INTERNATIONAL SKI-O WEEKEND - Campionato Italiano Team SpDat&8Ki@/02/2019

Data creazione: 2026/03/12 01:15:29

Categoria: M50

Pos.
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Nome

FRIZZERA Lorenzo
FRIZZERA Lorenzo
CANDOTTI Claudia
CANDOTTI Claudia
CANDOTTI Claudia
FRIZZERA Lorenzo
DE PAOLA Klaus
DE PAOLA Klaus
DE PAOLA Klaus
SANIN Cristina
SANIN Cristina
SANIN Cristina

Categoria: M60

Pos.

N

Nome

MATTIUZZO Rolando
MATTIUZZO Rolando
MATTIUZZO Rolando
MARIOTTO Morena
MARIOTTO Morena
MARIOTTO Morena

Categoria: ME

Pos.
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Nome

CORRADINI Stefania
TAIT Samuele
CORRADINI Francesco
COMAI Davide
CORRADINI Stefania
CORRADINI Stefania
COMAI Davide
CORRADINI Nicolo
CORRADINI Nicold
CORRADINI Nicold
CORRADINI Francesco
COMAI Davide
VENTURA Alice
VENTURA Alice
VENTURA Alice
CORRADINI Francesco

Societa

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN
TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN
TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN
TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN
TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN
TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN

Societa

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

Societa

G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME
GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME
U.S. LAVAZE A.S.D. VARENA
G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME
G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME
U.S. LAVAZE A.S.D. VARENA
G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME
G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME
G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME
G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME
U.S. LAVAZE A.S.D. VARENA
U.S. LAVAZE A.S.D. VARENA
U.S. LAVAZE A.S.D. VARENA
U.S. LAVAZE A.S.D. VARENA
G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME

Tempo
00:06:38
00:07:23
00:10:56
00:11:13
00:13:43
00:06:25
00:10:47
00:10:56
00:11:42
00:14:27
00:16:40
00:20:30

Tempo
00:09:20
00:10:00
00:09:19
00:07:48
00:07:37
00:08:15

Tempo
00:05:34
00:04:31
00:04:38
00:04:46
00:04:50
00:05:14
00:04:50
00:05:48
00:05:17
00:05:03
00:04:52
00:04:38
00:06:02
00:06:11
00:06:17
00:05:24
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TAIT Samuele

TAIT Samuele
UNFER Simone
UNFER Simone
DALFOLLO Debora
DALFOLLO Debora
GASPARI Alessandro
DALFOLLO Debora
GASPARI Alessandro
ZAMBIASI Clizia
ZAMBIASI Clizia
GASPARI Alessandro
ZAMBIASI Clizia
UNFER Simone

Categoria: OPE

Pos.

O OO OO0 U1 ool oo, BB D OWOWWWOWDNDNDDNDNDRERPEPRPRPPRP

Nome

DALFOLLO Alessio
VENTURA Luca
VENTURA Luca
VARESCO Enrico
VENTURA Luca
DALFOLLO Alessio
SARTORI Alice
SARTORI Alice
TRIVISONNO Andrea
ZOGLIA Piero
CIGNINI Stella
SARTORI Alice
VARESCO Enrico
VARESCO Enrico
CEREATTI Roberto
ZOGLIA Piero
MONSORNO Stefania
PECORARI Iris Aurora
CEREATTI Roberto
CIGNINI Stella
CIGNINI Stella
ZOGLIA Piero
PECORARI Iris Aurora
DALFOLLO Alessio
CEREATTI Roberto
PECORARI Iris Aurora
CIRIANI Alessandro
CIRIANI Alessandro
CIRIANI Alessandro

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

Societa

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.

U.S. LAVAZE A.S.D. VARENA

U.S. LAVAZE A.S.D. VARENA

U.S. LAVAZE A.S.D. VARENA

U.S. LAVAZE A.S.D. VARENA

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

U.S. LAVAZE A.S.D. VARENA

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE

PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

U.S. LAVAZE A.S.D. VARENA

U.S. LAVAZE A.S.D. VARENA

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE

U.S. LAVAZE A.S.D. VARENA

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD

PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

00:04:57
00:04:57
00:05:47
00:05:30
00:08:01
00:08:03
00:08:09
00:08:33
00:09:24
00:09:33
00:09:20
00:09:09
00:08:57
00:05:24

Tempo
00:03:45
00:03:52
00:04:01
00:05:09
00:05:21
00:04:42
00:05:00
00:06:05
00:05:15
00:05:08
00:06:48
00:05:07
00:04:57
00:05:18
00:06:10
00:08:31
00:07:03
00:07:28
00:07:39
00:08:56
00:08:24
00:08:00
00:06:42
00:06:20
00:08:04
00:06:23
00:13:05
00:13:24
00:14:20



